Matricola

583957
570129
557825
585940
564602
561405
545447
559263
525088
561033
559376
566491
561727
566520
494658
545197
563054
544391
560408
492067
563011
567342

Cognome

ACERSBI
ALBERICO
APOLLONI

BALMACEDA RESCIA

BORRI

BUTORI
CASAROSA
CUCCURULLO
CUPIDO

DE CASTELLI
DE LUCREZIIS
MACULAN
MATTEI
MELCORE
MISTRETTA
NEMANO
PAIANO
PETRONGOLO
POZZI
RAMACCIOTTI
SAMPIERI
TANZINI

Risultati

Nome

GIOVANNI
ARCANGELO
ELETTRA
PABLO DANIEL
ANNA
FEDERICO
MATTEO
LUCA
RICCARDO
ALBERTO
ANTONIO
MATTIA
ELEONORA
GIULIANO
ALESSANDRO
GABRIELE
FILIPPO
FEDERICA
ANGELICA
MARIA
DAVID

LUCIO
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Voto

25
12

~

24
25
22
16
10
15
21
24
15
12
22
14
24

11
10
14
16
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